Sozhou

SEEFEEICIFERTE

NSK RNA 59165%(

il

HME RS

FLAHIUE Bifiy

e PR A ik
Hi
NSK RNA 5916F K

152 58 P

CR
COR
CR2
COR2
LS
MASS

RNA 5916
90

110

40
1.00
116000
239000
11900
24400
4500
750

mm

kgf
kgf
1/min

Wit
Sz
T
(&)
BT
G40
BT
AT
A B e T
e

il


http://www.sozhou.com/p/a6dbaeb9.html

SE %R http://www. sozhou. com/p/a6dbaeb9. html







